3 Angle Valve Seat Cutting System
3-angle valve seat cutting system is a fast, precise refacing method.
Save time - cut all three angles at once. Save money - use seat grinding pilots you may already have.
3-D Fast Cut™
Complete Cutting System
3-D Fast Cut™ Starter Kits
NOTE: Starter Kits do not include drive adaptor.
Please order separately. See the back page of this
instruction pamphlet or the Goodson catalog for
ordering information.
.375" Starter Kit 3D-375-KIT
.385" Starter Kit 3D-385-KIT
.389" Starter Kit 3D-389-KIT
.390" Starter Kit 3D-390-KIT
.437" Starter Kit 3D-437-KIT
EACH STARTER KIT INCLUDES:
1 - Ball Head
3 - Tip Holders